WL
T
t
.60±.10
(.024±.004)
.60±.10
(.024±.004)
.20±.05

Tip and Ring MLCC
THIN FILM DIRECTIONAL COUPLERS
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
AVX
Part No.
Value
(µF) Tol.
Price Each Reel
Qty.
Price
Per
Piece1 100 500 1000
Style 0805
581-0805PC681K 0805PC681KAT1A 680pF 10% .30 .219 .15 .135 2000 .09
581-0805PC102K 0805PC102KAT1A 1000pF 10% .30 .22 .15 .135 2000 .09
581-0805PC122K 0805PC122KAT1A 1200pF 10% .30 .22 .15 .135 2000 .09
581-0805PC152K 0805PC152KAT1A 1500pF 10% .60 .39 .225 .212 2000 .20
581-0805PC182K 0805PC182KAT1A 1800pF 10% .30 .22 .15 .135 2000 .09
581-0805PC192K 0805PC192KAT1A 1900pF 10% .30 .22 .15 .135 2000 .09
581-0805PC222K 0805PC222KAT1A 2200pF 10% .30 .22 .15 .135 2000 .09
581-0805PC392K 0805PC392KAT1A 3900pF 10% .30 .22 .15 .135 2000 .09
581-0805PC472K 0805PC472KAT1A 4700pF 10% .30 .22 .15 .135 2000 .09
581-0805PC562K 0805PC562KAT1A 5600pF 10% .30 .22 .15 .135 2000 .09
581-0805PC682K 0805PC682KAT1A 6800pF 10% .60 .39 .225 .212 2000 .20
581-0805PC822K 0805PC822KAT1A 8200pF 10% .30 .22 .15 .135 2000 .09
581-0805PC103K 0805PC103KAT1A 0.01 10% .29 .281 .272 .161 2000 .156
581-0805PC123K 0805PC123KAT1A 0.012 10% .30 .22 .15 .135 2000 .09
581-0805PC153K 0805PC153KAT1A 0.015 10% .60 .39 .225 .212 2000 .20
581-0805PC183K 0805PC183KAT1A 0.018 10% .30 .22 .15 .135 2000 .09
581-0805PC223K 0805PC223KAT1A 0.023 10% .60 .39 .225 .212 2000 .20
Style 1206
581-1206PC102K 1206PC102KAT1A 1000pF 10% .32 .27 .18 .162 2000 .108
581-1206PC332K 1206PC332KAT1A 3300pF 10% .40 .30 .20 .18 2000 .12
581-1206PC472K 1206PC472KAT1A 4700pF 10% .40 .30 .20 .18 2000 .12
581-1206PC822K 1206PC822KAT1A 8200pF 10% .40 .30 .20 .18 2000 .12
581-1206PC103K 1206PC103KAT1A 0.01 10% .32 .27 .18 .162 2000 .108
581-1206PC183K 1206PC183KAT1A 0.018 10% .40 .30 .20 .18 2000 .12
581-1206PC223K 1206PC223KAT1A 0.022 10% .40 .30 .20 .18 2000 .12
581-1206PC273K 1206PC273KAT1A 0.027 10% 1.90 1.17 .67 .46 2000 .41
581-1206PC333K 1206PC333KAT1A 0.033 10% .40 .30 .20 .18 2000 .12
581-1206PC393K 1206PC393KAT1A 0.039 10% 1.90 1.17 .67 .46 2000 .41
581-1206PC473K 1206PC473KAT1A 0.047 10% .44 .31 .22 .156 2000 .13
581-1206PC563K 1206PC563KAT1A 0.056 10% .44 .31 .22 .156 2000 .13
Style 1210
581-1210PC102K 1210PC102KAT1A 1000pF 10% .46 .34 .23 .207 2000 .138
581-1210PC472K 1210PC472KAT1A 4700pF 10% .46 .34 .23 .207 2000 .138
581-1210PC103K 1210PC103KAT1A 0.01 10% .46 .34 .23 .207 2000 .138
581-1210PC333K 1210PC333KAT1A 0.033 10% .46 .34 .23 .207 2000 .138
581-1210PC473K 1210PC473KAT1A 0.047 10% .50 .37 .25 .18 2000 .158
581-1210PC683K 1210PC683KAT1A 0.068 10% .50 .37 .25 .18 2000 .158
581-1210PC104K 1210PC104KAT1A 0.1 10% .40 .30 .20 .18 2000 .12
Style 1808
581-1808PC104KAT1A 1808PC104KAT1A 0.1 10% 2.90 1.82 1.05 .72 2000 .50
581-1808PC224KAT1A 1808PC224KAT1A 0.22 10% 2.90 1.82 1.05 .72 2000 .50
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
AVX
Part No.
Case
Size
Freq.
MHz
Price Each Reel
Qty.
Price
Per
Piece1 50 100
581-DB0603N1950AN500 DB0603N1950ANTR\500 0603 1950 2.85 2.42 1.99 500 .85
581-DB0603N2017AN500 DB0603N2017ANTR\500 0603 2017 2.85 2.42 1.99 500 .85
581-DB0603N2140AN500 DB0603N2140ANTR\500 0603 2140 2.85 2.42 1.99 500 .85
581-DB0603N2150AN500 DB0603N2150ANTR\500 0603 2150 2.85 2.42 1.99 500 .85
581-DB0603N2400AN500 DB0603N2400ANTR\500 0603 2400 2.85 2.42 1.99 500 .85
581-DB0603N2500AN500 DB0603N2500ANTR\500 0603 2500 2.85 2.42 1.99 500 .85
581-DB0603N2600AN500 DB0603N2600ANTR\500 0603 2600 2.85 2.42 1.99 500 .85
581-DB0603N2850AN500 DB0603N2850ANTR\500 0603 2850 2.85 2.42 1.99 500 .85
581-DB0603N3000AN500 DB0603N3000ANTR\500 0603 3000 2.85 2.42 1.99 500 .85
581-DB0603N3500AN500 DB0603N3500ANTR\500 0603 3500 2.85 2.42 1.99 500 .85
581-DB0603N5000AN500 DB0603N5000ANTR\500 0603 5000 2.85 2.42 1.99 500 .85
581-DB0603N5400AN500 DB0603N5400ANTR\500 0603 5400 2.85 2.42 1.99 500 .85
581-DB0603N5660AN500 DB0603N5660ANTR\500 0603 5660 2.85 2.42 1.99 500 .85
581-DB0805A0880AS500 DB0805A0880ASTR\500 0805 880 2.90 2.30 1.75 500 1.01
581-DB0805A0900AS500 DB0805A0900ASTR\500 0805 900 2.90 2.30 1.75 500 1.01
581-DB0805A0915AS500 DB0805A0915ASTR\500 0805 915 2.90 2.30 1.75 500 1.01
581-DB0805A0940AS500 DB0805A0940ASTR\500 0805 940 2.90 2.30 1.75 500 1.01
581-DB0805A0967AS500 DB0805A0967ASTR\500 0805 967 2.90 2.30 1.75 500 1.01
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
AVX
Part No.
Case
Size
Freq.
MHz
Price Each
1 100 500 1000 3000
581-CP0603A1441DWTR CP0603A1441DWTR 0603 1441 1.70 .60 .55 .51 .43
581-CP0603A1960HNTR CP0603A1960HNTR 0603 1960 1.60 .56 .52 .48 .40
581-CP0805A0881ESTR CP0805A0881ESTR 0805 881 2.10 .88 .81 .75 .63
581-CP0805A1441BSTR CP0805A1441BSTR 0805 1441 2.10 .88 .81 .75 .63
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
AVX
Part No.
Case
Size
Freq.
MHz
Price Each Reel
Qty.
Price
Per
Piece1 50 100
581-DB0805A1350AS500 DB0805A1350ASTR\500 0805 1350 2.90 2.30 1.75 500 1.01
581-DB0805A1542AS500 DB0805A1542ASTR\500 0805 1542 2.90 2.30 1.75 500 1.01
581-DB0805A1575AS500 DB0805A1575ASTR\500 0805 1575 2.90 2.30 1.75 500 1.01
581-DB0805A1650AS500 DB0805A1650ASTR\500 0805 1650 2.90 2.30 1.75 500 1.01
581-DB0805A1800AS500 DB0805A1800ASTR\500 0805 1800 2.90 2.30 1.75 500 1.01
581-DB0805A1850AS500 DB0805A1850ASTR\500 0805 1850 2.90 2.30 1.75 500 1.01
581-DB0805A1900AS500 DB0805A1900ASTR\500 0805 1900 2.90 2.30 1.75 500 1.01
581-DB0805A1950AS500 DB0805A1950ASTR\500 0805 1950 2.90 2.30 1.75 500 1.01
581-DB0805A2017AS500 DB0805A2017ASTR\500 0805 2017 2.50 2.12 1.75 500 .75
581-DB0805A2140AS500 DB0805A2140ASTR\500 0805 2140 2.90 2.30 1.75 500 1.01
581-DB0805A2325AS500 DB0805A2325ASTR\500 0805 2325 2.90 2.30 1.75 500 1.01
Dimensions: mm
CP0603 CP0805
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
AVX
Part No.
Value
(µF) Tol.
Price Each Reel
Qty.
Price
Per
Piece1 100 500
Style 1812
581-1812PC102K 1812PC102KAT1A 1000pF 10% .50 .37 .25 1000 .18
581-1812PC222K 1812PC222KAT1A 2200pF 10% .50 .37 .25 1000 .18
581-1812PC273K 1812PC273KAT1A 0.027 10% .50 .37 .25 1000 .18
581-1812PC333K 1812PC333KAT1A 0.033 10% .56 .43 .36 1000 .32
581-1812PC104K 1812PC104KAT1A 0.1 10% 2.55 1.95 1.12 1000 .54
581-1812PC124K 1812PC124KAT1A 0.12 10% .60 .45 .36 1000 .216
581-1812PC154K 1812PC154KAT1A 0.15 10% .60 .45 .36 1000 .216
581-1812PC184K 1812PC184KAT1A 0.18 10% .60 .45 .36 1000 .216
581-1812PC224K 1812PC224KAT1A 0.22 10% 2.64 1.56 .90 1000 .43
581-1812PC274K 1812PC274KAT1A 0.27 10% .56 .43 .36 1000 .32
581-1812PC334K 1812PC334KAT1A 0.33 10% 2.55 1.95 1.12 1000 .54
581-1812PC394K 1812PC394KAT1A 0.39 10% 3.00 2.08 1.20 1000 .96
581-1812PC474K 1812PC474KAT1A 0.47 10% 2.55 1.95 1.12 1000 .54
Style 1825
581-1825PC334K 1825PC334KAT1A 0.33 10% .63 .43 .37 1000 .26
581-1825PC394K 1825PC394KAT1A 0.39 10% .90 .61 .35 1000 .234
581-1825PC474K 1825PC474KAT1A 0.47 10% 4.00 2.53 1.46 1000 1.01
581-1825PC564K 1825PC564KAT1A 0.56 10% 4.00 2.53 1.46 1000 1.01
581-1825PC684K 1825PC684KAT1A 0.68 10% .90 .61 .35 1000 .234
581-1825PC824K 1825PC824KAT1A 0.82 10% .84 .63 .50 1000 .30
581-1825PC105K 1825PC105KAT1A 1.0 10% 4.00 2.53 1.46 1000 1.01
Style 2220
581-2220PC105K 2220PC105KAT1A 1.0 10% 7.02 4.22 2.43 1000 1.19
Style 2225
581-2225PC334M 2225PC334MAT1A 0.33 10% 1.76 1.08 .82 1000 .72
581-2225PC474K 2225PC474KAT1A 0.47 10% 1.04 .79 .62 1000 .52
581-2225PC564K 2225PC564KAT1A 0.56 10% 1.04 .79 .62 1000 .52
581-2225PC105K 2225PC105KAT1A 1.0 10% 3.22 2.92 1.68 1000 .81
581-2225PC105M 2225PC105MAT1A 1.0 10% 1.04 .79 .62 1000 .52
581-2225PC125K 2225PC125KAT1A 1.2 10% 8.14 4.81 2.77 1000 1.33
581-2225PC125M 2225PC125MAT1A 1.2 10% 1.10 .83 .66 1000 .57
DB0603N and DB0805 Series 3dB 90˚
CP Series
NPL
NPL